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	Գնման առարկայի
	Գնման ձև (ընթացակարգը)
	Չափման միավորը
	Միավորի գինը
	Ընդամենը ծախսերը
(դրամ)
	Քանակը

	Միջանցիկ կոդը` ըստ CPV
դասակարգման
	անվանումը
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	 
	Ապրանքներ
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 09134210
	Դիզ. վառելիք
	 ՇՀ
	 լիտր
	320
	1100000
	3438

	 
	Աշխատանքներ
	 
	 
	
	
	

	 
	--
	 
	 
	
	
	

	 
	Ծառայություններ
	 
	 
	
	
	

	 22211000
	Թերթեր /Կրթութ./
	ԲԸԱՀ
	օրինակ
	10400
	10400
	1

	 22211000
	Թերթ.  /Գեղ. աշ./
	ԲԸԱՀ
	օրինակ
	7500
	7500
	1

	09310000
	Էլեկտրաէներգ.
	ԲԸԱՀ
	կվտ
	46.2
	120000
	2597

	22212100
	Մամուլում հայտ. պարբ. հրապար.
	ԲԸԱՀ
	հատ
	5000
	50000
	10

	 
	 Ընդամենը
	 
	 
	
	1287900
	



